Contractor: DAL POS JOHNATHAN 315-217-4164 433 BROADWAY 

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 12866

9/19

9/30

11

SCRANTON HOLDINGS CORP 105000001029 101 CARVER ROAD CONVERT EXISTING 20,000 SF 

COMMERCIAL SPACE INTO A TWO 

HUNDRED (200) SEAT RESTAURANT, A 

ONE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT (198) SEAT 

FUNCTION HALL AND A CIDER FARM 

WINERY WITH TAP ROOM. PARKING 

REQUIRED ONE HUNDRED ANDFIFTY 

(153) SPACES. SUBJECT TO FIRE 

DEPARTMENT APPROVAL FOR FIRE 

LANEFOR PROPOSED PARKING SPACES.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20191200 Date Issued: 09/30/2019

[...]

WILKINSON LANCE 774-343-9375 3 1/2 MAYFLOWER PLACE #2 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/30

9/30

14

SCRANTON HOLDINGS CORP 105000001029 81 CARVER ROAD ALLOWED USE "NEW ENGLAND 

AUTHENTIC EATS LLC DBA PAPA GINOS" - 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE - NEW 

OWNERS - ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY 

SIX (126) SEATS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20191209 Date Issued: 09/30/2019

Contractor: POIRIER JIM 781-461-1200 600 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026

ZONING - COUNT $350.00

BUSINESS ZONING - COUNT 14 $350.00

SIGN ZONING - ZONING

9/3 PR